workshops with Child Care Resources

Register on NJCCIS.com

3301 C Route 66, Neptune, NJ 07753

732-918-9901 www.ccrnj.org
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Helping Families Find Child Care

Date Training Title Event ID# Time Location
Tuesday, February 4 Classroom Materials (ITERS-3) 143131 12:30-2:30pm Zoom
Wednesday, February 5 Assessing Children 143133 12:00-2:00pm Zoom
Wednesday, February 5 First Aid/CPR/AED Contact Kelly @kacanfora@ccrnj.org 5:00-9:00pm CCR
Thursday, February 6 Birth to Three Early Learning Standards: Overview 141740 6:30-7:30pm Zoom
Tuesday, February 11 FCC/FFN Orientation Contact Courtney@ ext 132 to register | 5:00-8:00pm Zoom
Tuesday, February 11 Understanding Science for Early Learners 143134 6:30-8:30pm Zoom
Wednesday, February 12 | Brushing Up on B"'SIFPC'”E%}\C]E@;" Family Child Care 145621 6:30-8:30pm | CCR
Thursday, February 13 Birth o Three Early Learning Standards: Domain 1 141741 6:30-8:30pm Zoom
Thursday, February 13 Building Partnerships with Parents 143136 6:30-8:30pm Zoom
Thursday, February 13 Identifying Child Abuse & Neglect 143137 6:30-8:30pm Zoom
Tuesday, February 18 First Aid/CPR/AED Contact Kelly @kacanfora@ccrnj.org 5:00-9:00pm CCR
Thursday, February 20 Birth to Three Early Learning Standards: Domain 2 141742 6:30-8:30pm Zoom
Wednesday, February 26 FCC/FFN Orientation Contact Courtney@ ext 132 to register [11:00am-2:00pm| CCR
Thursday, February 27 Emergency Preparedness 143139 6:30-7:30pm Zoom
Thursday, February 27 Birth to Three Early Learning Standards: Domain 3 141744 6:30-8:30pm Zoom
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